Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_masculine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) sock
Iceincat
3) coffin
tauad
5) juice
el goju
7 cod
aloacab
9 grandparents
osaulb elos
11) airport
| roeeorapuet
13) last name
eildoapl
15) buttons
s tnbooelos
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

acre

acer

peach

luerzno da

bus

Ibus e

horse

caollelab

cheese

eel usoq

cashier

arceoj

winter

rneivino

candy

ellcdu e

1447




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_masculine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) car
e crlaro
19) tomato
[tomat ee
21) the pianos
osnosl api
23) banana
eban Inao
25) melon
lee l6nm
27) sandwiches
sol oscdlobail
29) bananas
| oaosbhanns
31) tax, imposed
lupestoei m

Copyright © 2024 - 123TeachMe.com

Date:

18)

telephone

| Ifeteoéno

20)

filling (tooth)

lenomps eratel,e

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

the cats

gatlooss

supermarket

upemrcae slredo

ambassador

ejadebrlma o

vice

vii oecl

cigarette

eciaolgrr

ice cream

lela oehd

1447




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 1447

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =calcetin, 2 =acre, 3 =atald , 4 = el durazno, 5=el jugo, 6 = el bus, 7 = bacalao , 8 = el caballo , 9 = los abuelos , 10
=el queso, 11 = el aeropuerto , 12 = cajero, 13 = apellido , 14 = invierno , 15 = los botones , 16 = el dulce , 17 = el carro ,
18 = el teléfono , 19 = el tomate , 20 = relleno, empaste , 21 = los pianos , 22 = los gatos , 23 = el banano , 24 = el
supermercado , 25 = el melén , 26 = el embajador , 27 = los bocadillos , 28 = el vicio , 29 = los bananos , 30 = el cigarro, 31
= el impuesto , 32 = el helado
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